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      FAM finest fog atomizing nozzle 
spray Low pressures find droplet its high 
performance for a long time even low 
pressure operation 

      FAM can be applied at up to 1.5 - 50 
bar / spray drop diameter 200 micro nit 
realizes higher efficiency for evaporation 
cooling, humidifying, etc. 

Features  

Cooling and humidification / disinfec-
tion / greenhouse                                 
Industry : humidifying in textile mill    
cigarette factory    
Agriculture : humidifying and cooling in 
refrigerator, plant nursery, fruit        
Mushroom plant / vegetable 
Landscape : spraying making a most 
friendly-environmental place to live 

FAM 

How to order 
Please order for a specific nozzle on this coding system 

<Example> 
 FAM - 1   1/8 M/PT    BHC* 

Pipe 
Size 

Spray 
Code 

Material 
*Material : Brass 
plate with nickel 

Performance Data 

Spray code Pipe Conn. size 
Spray capacity (L/hr) Mean drop diameter 

Micron 
1.5bar 2bar 3bar 4bar 5bar 

 FAM-1 

 FAM-2 

 1/8 M/PT 

 1/8 M/PT 

32 

27 

36 

30 

43 

36 

50 

42 

62 

53 
200-300 µ 

Applications  

Spray Pattern 

Dimensions  
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FAM 
A P P L I C A T I O N S  E X A M P L E  

No.3 No.4 

No.5 No.6 

No.1 No.2 

Option 2  -  with Quick Clamp 

Option 1  -  with Reduce Adapter 

Accessories 


